
Kvarnknallen 2016-02-21

Maximalt 6 / 2 6 / 6 40 6 / 2 50 6 / 4 30 6 / 2 6 / 3 40 36 / 19 160

357 Station 1 Station 2 Station 3 Station 4 Station 5 Station 6 Totalt Std
Pl. Namn Förening tr / fig tr / fig p tr / fig p tr / fig p tr / fig tr / fig p tr / fig p

1 Jano Mikaj Katrineholms PK 6 / 2 6 / 6 40 6 / 2 45 6 / 4 29 6 / 2 6 / 3 37 36 / 19 151 S
2 Johnny Ronnegren Ekens PSF 6 / 2 6 / 6 39 6 / 2 47 6 / 4 26 6 / 2 6 / 3 38 36 / 19 150 S
3 Steve Tarander Norrköpings PK 6 / 2 6 / 6 39 6 / 2 48 6 / 4 28 6 / 2 6 / 3 31 36 / 19 146 B
4 Richard Hallin Motala PK 6 / 2 6 / 6 38 6 / 2 46 6 / 4 26 6 / 2 6 / 3 34 36 / 19 144 B
5 Gunther Wohlfarth Motala PK 6 / 2 6 / 6 39 6 / 2 44 6 / 4 21 6 / 2 6 / 3 27 36 / 19 131 B
6 Jan Isaksson Valdemarsviks PSK 6 / 2 6 / 6 36 6 / 2 43 6 / 4 19 6 / 2 6 / 3 32 36 / 19 130 B
7 Robert Wirius Hallsberg PK 6 / 2 6 / 6 37 6 / 2 47 6 / 4 21 6 / 2 6 / 3 22 36 / 19 127 B
8 Pierre Löfquist Hallsberg PK 6 / 2 6 / 6 32 6 / 2 41 6 / 4 16 6 / 2 6 / 3 35 36 / 19 124
9 Joachim Törnfeldt Motala PK 6 / 2 6 / 6 35 6 / 2 47 6 / 4 16 5 / 2 6 / 3 35 35 / 19 133

10 Hans Walldén Valdemarsviks PSK 6 / 2 6 / 6 39 6 / 2 46 6 / 4 23 5 / 2 6 / 3 25 35 / 19 133
11 Nils Bäckström Norrköpings PK 6 / 2 6 / 6 38 6 / 2 41 6 / 4 16 5 / 2 6 / 3 32 35 / 19 127
12 Anita Olsson Torsby PSK 6 / 2 6 / 6 38 6 / 2 46 6 / 4 18 6 / 2 5 / 3 25 35 / 19 127
13 Micael Netz Saab PK 6 / 2 6 / 6 39 6 / 2 44 6 / 4 19 5 / 2 6 / 3 20 35 / 19 122
14 Rüdiger "Rulle" Heyn Åby SK 6 / 2 6 / 6 37 6 / 2 43 6 / 4 25 4 / 2 6 / 3 29 34 / 19 134
15 Conny Magnusson Åby SK 6 / 2 6 / 6 35 6 / 2 45 5 / 4 15 5 / 2 6 / 3 27 34 / 19 122
16 Ulf Håkansson Åby SK 5 / 2 6 / 6 33 6 / 2 42 6 / 4 17 5 / 2 6 / 3 24 34 / 19 116
17 Clas Simmerud Motala PK 6 / 2 6 / 6 35 6 / 2 44 6 / 4 25 6 / 2 4 / 2 16 34 / 18 120
18 Joakim Adamsson Åby SK 6 / 2 6 / 6 31 5 / 2 34 6 / 4 19 6 / 2 5 / 2 31 34 / 18 115
19 Tony Borén Åby SK 6 / 2 6 / 6 34 4 / 2 32 5 / 3 22 6 / 2 6 / 3 26 33 / 18 114
20 Per Lindberg Atlas Copco PK 6 / 2 2 / 2 9 5 / 2 31 4 / 2 4 6 / 2 6 / 3 16 29 / 13 60
21 Johan Hallberg Motala PK 4 / 2 6 / 6 32 4 / 2 20 5 / 3 14 5 / 2 4 / 3 13 28 / 18 79
22 Per Andersson Vargöns PK 5 / 2 6 / 6 36 2 / 1 12 3 / 2 12 4 / 1 4 / 3 11 24 / 15 71
23 Jörgen Rosén Grovskyttarna 3 / 1 / / / / / 3 / 1 0



44 Station 1 Station 2 Station 3 Station 4 Station 5 Station 6 Totalt Std
Pl. Namn Förening tr / fig tr / fig p tr / fig p tr / fig p tr / fig tr / fig p tr / fig p

1 Jano Mikaj Katrineholms PK 6 / 2 6 / 6 40 6 / 2 44 6 / 4 26 6 / 2 6 / 3 32 36 / 19 142 S
2 Steve Tarander Norrköpings PK 6 / 2 6 / 6 39 6 / 2 43 6 / 4 23 6 / 2 6 / 3 36 36 / 19 141 S
3 Pierre Löfquist Hallsberg PK 6 / 2 6 / 6 37 6 / 2 43 6 / 4 26 6 / 2 6 / 3 31 36 / 19 137 B
4 Clas Simmerud Motala PK 6 / 2 6 / 6 39 6 / 2 44 6 / 4 22 5 / 2 6 / 3 31 35 / 19 136 B
5 Jörgen Rosén Grovskyttarna 6 / 2 6 / 6 39 6 / 2 43 6 / 4 22 5 / 2 6 / 3 29 35 / 19 133 B
6 Nils Bäckström Norrköpings PK 6 / 2 6 / 6 38 6 / 2 38 6 / 4 21 5 / 2 6 / 3 32 35 / 19 129 B
7 Mats Egnell Motala PK 6 / 2 6 / 6 36 6 / 2 42 5 / 4 13 6 / 2 6 / 3 31 35 / 19 122
8 Anita Olsson Torsby PSK 6 / 2 6 / 6 36 6 / 2 45 6 / 4 26 5 / 2 5 / 3 19 34 / 19 126
9 Joakim Adamsson Åby SK 6 / 2 6 / 6 32 5 / 2 31 6 / 4 21 6 / 2 5 / 3 15 34 / 19 99

10 Joachim Törnfeldt Motala PK 6 / 2 6 / 6 37 6 / 2 44 6 / 4 24 5 / 2 5 / 2 33 34 / 18 138
11 Claes Ekström Motala PK 6 / 2 5 / 5 22 6 / 2 44 5 / 4 19 6 / 2 6 / 3 30 34 / 18 115
12 Micael Netz Saab PK 6 / 2 6 / 6 33 5 / 2 31 5 / 4 16 4 / 2 6 / 3 31 32 / 19 111
13 Ulf Håkansson Åby SK 6 / 2 4 / 4 16 6 / 2 42 5 / 3 17 6 / 2 5 / 3 11 32 / 16 86
14 Rüdiger "Rulle" Heyn Åby SK 6 / 2 6 / 6 38 5 / 2 37 6 / 4 22 3 / 2 5 / 3 5 31 / 19 102
15 Tony Borén Åby SK 6 / 2 6 / 6 35 5 / 2 38 4 / 3 10 6 / 2 4 / 3 9 31 / 18 92
16 Jimmy Thollander Mjölby PK 6 / 2 5 / 5 26 6 / 2 40 4 / 3 13 6 / 2 4 / 3 16 31 / 17 95
17 Christoffer Malmström Ekens PSF 6 / 2 6 / 6 35 6 / 2 37 4 / 3 10 5 / 2 3 / 1 14 30 / 16 96
18 Conny Magnusson Åby SK 6 / 2 5 / 5 22 3 / 1 14 6 / 4 21 5 / 2 2 / 2 27 / 16 57
19 Joakim Broberg Motala PK 6 / 2 5 / 4 29 2 / 1 16 1 / 1 1 2 / 1 3 / 2 3 19 / 11 49

Special Station 1 Station 2 Station 3 Station 4 Station 5 Station 6 Totalt Std
Pl. Namn Förening tr / fig tr / fig p tr / fig p tr / fig p tr / fig tr / fig p tr / fig p

1 Robert Wirius Hallsberg PK 6 / 2 6 / 6 34 6 / 2 43 6 / 4 24 6 / 2 6 / 3 33 36 / 19 134 S
2 Hans Walldén Valdemarsviks PSK 6 / 2 6 / 6 38 6 / 2 44 6 / 4 24 5 / 2 6 / 3 34 35 / 19 140 B
3 Joakim Adamsson Åby SK 5 / 2 6 / 6 37 6 / 2 45 6 / 4 18 6 / 2 6 / 3 28 35 / 19 128 B
4 Pierre Löfquist Hallsberg PK 6 / 2 6 / 6 39 6 / 2 45 6 / 4 20 6 / 2 5 / 2 29 35 / 18 133
5 Ebbe Weber Åby SK 6 / 2 6 / 6 37 6 / 2 36 5 / 3 13 6 / 2 6 / 3 24 35 / 18 110
6 Rüdiger "Rulle" Heyn Åby SK 6 / 2 6 / 6 37 6 / 2 41 4 / 4 13 5 / 2 6 / 3 34 33 / 19 125
7 Conny Magnusson Åby SK 6 / 2 5 / 5 21 6 / 2 45 5 / 3 16 6 / 2 5 / 3 16 33 / 17 98
8 Jan Isaksson Valdemarsviks PSK 6 / 2 6 / 6 33 4 / 1 35 5 / 4 17 6 / 2 4 / 2 13 31 / 17 98
9 Peter Fasth Mjölby PK 6 / 2 4 / 2 19 5 / 2 39 5 / 3 12 6 / 2 5 / 3 11 31 / 14 81

10 Marco Gustafsson Mjölby PK 6 / 2 4 / 4 27 2 / 1 6 2 / 2 4 6 / 2 2 / 1 5 22 / 12 42
11 Per Andersson Vargöns PK 3 / 2 3 / 3 15 2 / 1 11 2 / 2 4 0 / 0 4 / 2 2 14 / 10 32



Auto Station 1 Station 2 Station 3 Station 4 Station 5 Station 6 Totalt Std
Pl. Namn Förening tr / fig tr / fig p tr / fig p tr / fig p tr / fig tr / fig p tr / fig p

1 Jano Mikaj Katrineholms PK 6 / 2 6 / 6 40 6 / 2 48 6 / 4 28 6 / 2 6 / 3 35 36 / 19 151 S
2 Mats Egnell Motala PK 6 / 2 6 / 6 37 6 / 2 47 6 / 4 16 6 / 2 6 / 3 32 36 / 19 132 S
3 Robert Wirius Hallsberg PK 6 / 2 5 / 5 26 6 / 2 40 6 / 4 26 6 / 2 6 / 3 31 35 / 18 123 B
4 Micael Netz Saab PK 6 / 2 6 / 6 34 6 / 2 43 6 / 4 25 4 / 2 6 / 3 32 34 / 19 134 B
5 Christoffer Malmström Ekens PSF 6 / 2 6 / 6 37 5 / 2 32 6 / 4 12 5 / 2 6 / 3 21 34 / 19 102 B
6 Ebbe Weber Åby SK 6 / 2 6 / 6 32 4 / 1 29 6 / 4 18 6 / 2 6 / 3 27 34 / 18 106 B
7 Björn Larsson Saab PK 6 / 2 4 / 4 17 6 / 2 44 6 / 4 20 6 / 2 6 / 3 31 34 / 17 112
8 Richard Hallin Motala PK 6 / 2 6 / 6 36 5 / 2 41 6 / 4 24 4 / 2 6 / 3 39 33 / 19 140
9 Johnny Ronnegren Ekens PSF 6 / 2 6 / 6 37 5 / 2 34 6 / 4 18 5 / 2 5 / 3 29 33 / 19 118

10 Tony Borén Åby SK 6 / 2 6 / 6 30 6 / 2 36 6 / 4 24 6 / 2 2 / 1 4 32 / 17 94
11 Jimmy Thollander Mjölby PK 6 / 2 5 / 5 37 5 / 2 33 2 / 2 5 6 / 2 6 / 3 24 30 / 16 99
12 Claes Ekström Motala PK 5 / 2 5 / 5 25 4 / 1 33 4 / 3 17 5 / 2 6 / 3 19 29 / 16 94
13 Ulf Håkansson Åby SK 5 / 2 3 / 3 7 4 / 1 32 6 / 4 16 1 / 1 6 / 3 25 25 / 14 80
14 Jörgen Antòn Saab PK 3 / 2 4 / 4 21 4 / 2 23 5 / 3 13 4 / 1 4 / 2 8 24 / 14 65
15 Bo Larsson Saab PK 6 / 2 0 / 0 0 3 / 1 22 5 / 3 14 4 / 1 4 / 2 22 / 9 36
16 Emir Cizmic Motala PK 3 / 2 5 / 5 33 3 / 1 17 1 / 1 5 5 / 2 2 / 2 19 / 13 55
17 Henrik Gustafson Åby SK 4 / 2 2 / 2 6 2 / 2 11 3 / 2 14 4 / 2 3 / 2 6 18 / 12 37
18 Daniel Westermark Åby SK 5 / 2 2 / 2 14 2 / 1 15 3 / 2 9 4 / 2 2 / 2 1 18 / 11 39
19 Per Lindberg Atlas Copco PK 2 / 2 2 / 1 14 4 / 2 24 1 / 1 1 5 / 2 0 / 0 0 14 / 8 39
20 Maja Schimmell Åby SK 0 / 0 1 / 1 7 0 / 0 0 2 / 2 4 6 / 2 4 / 2 8 13 / 7 19

STD6,5" Station 1 Station 2 Station 3 Station 4 Station 5 Station 6 Totalt Std
Pl. Namn Förening tr / fig tr / fig p tr / fig p tr / fig p tr / fig tr / fig p tr / fig p

1 Johnny Ronnegren Ekens PSF 6 / 2 6 / 6 33 6 / 2 43 6 / 4 16 6 / 2 6 / 3 32 36 / 19 124 S
2 Björn Larsson Saab PK 6 / 2 6 / 6 36 6 / 2 39 6 / 4 20 6 / 2 6 / 3 29 36 / 19 124 S
3 Gunther Wohlfarth Motala PK 6 / 2 6 / 6 30 6 / 2 39 6 / 4 22 5 / 2 6 / 3 28 35 / 19 119 B
4 Hans Walldén Valdemarsviks PSK 6 / 2 6 / 6 36 5 / 2 29 6 / 4 23 6 / 2 6 / 3 27 35 / 19 115 B
5 Ebbe Weber Åby SK 6 / 2 6 / 6 35 6 / 2 45 6 / 4 19 6 / 2 5 / 3 14 35 / 19 113 B
6 Henrik Gustafson Åby SK 6 / 2 6 / 6 36 6 / 2 35 6 / 4 10 6 / 2 5 / 3 19 35 / 19 100
7 Mats Egnell Motala PK 6 / 2 6 / 6 37 6 / 2 43 6 / 4 23 4 / 2 6 / 3 32 34 / 19 135
8 Jan Isaksson Valdemarsviks PSK 6 / 2 6 / 6 36 6 / 2 37 6 / 4 22 6 / 2 4 / 3 13 34 / 19 108
9 Jimmy Thollander Mjölby PK 6 / 2 5 / 5 23 6 / 2 39 6 / 4 21 6 / 2 5 / 3 14 34 / 18 97



10 Clas Simmerud Motala PK 4 / 2 6 / 6 29 5 / 2 25 6 / 4 16 6 / 2 6 / 3 19 33 / 19 89
11 Marco Gustafsson Mjölby PK 6 / 2 5 / 5 31 4 / 2 30 5 / 3 15 6 / 2 6 / 3 13 32 / 17 89
12 Peter Fasth Mjölby PK 6 / 2 6 / 6 34 4 / 2 28 5 / 3 12 6 / 2 4 / 2 11 31 / 17 85
13 Tomas Karlsson Norrköpings PK 6 / 2 5 / 5 26 6 / 2 39 5 / 3 13 5 / 2 4 / 2 18 31 / 16 96
14 Daniel Westermark Åby SK 5 / 1 5 / 5 21 6 / 2 34 4 / 3 9 5 / 2 4 / 3 7 29 / 16 71
15 Maja Schimmell Åby SK 6 / 2 5 / 5 26 4 / 1 31 4 / 3 9 5 / 2 4 / 2 8 28 / 15 74
16 Rolf Carlsson Norrköpings PK 6 / 2 6 / 6 36 0 / 0 0 3 / 2 6 5 / 2 6 / 3 22 26 / 15 64
17 Per Lindberg Atlas Copco PK 5 / 2 2 / 2 14 3 / 2 20 3 / 3 11 5 / 2 3 / 2 3 21 / 13 48

Frigrupp Station 1 Station 2 Station 3 Station 4 Station 5 Station 6 Totalt Std
Pl. Namn Förening tr / fig tr / fig p tr / fig p tr / fig p tr / fig tr / fig p tr / fig p

1 Richard Hallin Motala PK 6 / 2 6 / 6 40 6 / 2 50 6 / 4 24 6 / 2 6 / 3 34 36 / 19 148 S
2 Jörgen Rosén Grovskyttarna 6 / 2 6 / 6 40 6 / 2 48 6 / 4 27 6 / 2 6 / 3 33 36 / 19 148 S
3 Gustav Cristalli Saab PK 6 / 2 6 / 6 40 6 / 2 45 6 / 4 25 6 / 2 6 / 3 35 36 / 19 145 B
4 Steve Tarander Norrköpings PK 6 / 2 6 / 6 40 6 / 2 44 6 / 4 24 6 / 2 6 / 3 35 36 / 19 143
5 Anita Olsson Torsby PSK 6 / 2 6 / 6 40 6 / 2 47 6 / 4 29 6 / 2 6 / 3 24 36 / 19 140
6 Joachim Törnfeldt Motala PK 6 / 2 6 / 6 35 6 / 2 45 6 / 4 26 6 / 2 6 / 3 27 36 / 19 133
7 Bertil Svärd Saab PK 6 / 2 6 / 6 37 6 / 2 40 6 / 4 21 6 / 2 6 / 3 24 36 / 19 122
8 Nils Bäckström Norrköpings PK 6 / 2 6 / 6 38 5 / 2 38 6 / 4 25 6 / 2 6 / 3 24 35 / 19 125
9 Gunther Wohlfarth Motala PK 6 / 2 6 / 6 37 6 / 2 45 6 / 4 25 5 / 2 5 / 3 17 34 / 19 124

10 Christoffer Malmström Ekens PSF 6 / 2 6 / 6 38 6 / 2 43 6 / 4 23 5 / 2 3 / 1 15 32 / 17 119
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